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Bruce Greenhalgh Tele-consultants 588X2 SB WOSB (508) 221-2186 bgreenhalgh@teleinc.com
John Boucher Tele-consultants 588X2 SB WOSB (508) 221-2186 jdboucher@teleinc.com
Luke Hyder Systems Resource Management (SRM) 6S076 SB (401) 849-2913 hyderl@srminc.net
Lawrence Andrusyszyn Synchron, LLC 6JEW1 SB (910) 200-1867 lawrence.andrusyszyn@synchronfed.com 
Nicholas Dziama Sparton DeLeon Springs (386) 740-5486 nicholas.dziama@sparton.com 
Timothy Greene Sonalysts 1L297 LB (860) 326-3778 tmgreene@sonalysts.com
Mike Girard Serco 022Q2 LB (413) 627-2118 Michael.Girard@serco-na.com
Rich Carnevale Serco 022Q2 LB (401) 862-1393 richard.carnevale@serco-na.com
Robert Connerney Serco 022Q2 LB (401) 862-2469 robert.connerney@serco-na.com
Tim Finnegan Serco 022Q2 LB (401) 743-2337 timothy.finnegan@serco-na.com
Molly Donohue Magee SENEDIA 77CTO Non profit (401) 378-8485 mmagee@senedia.org
Elizabeth Goetz-Patridge SEACORP 2V276 LB (401) 324-4140 egoetz@seacorp.com
Rebecca Quintal SEACORP 2V276 LB (401) 847-2260 rquintal@seacorp.com
John W. Andre Scientific Research Corporation 0D5A6 LB (843) 813-7901 jandre@scires.com
Kathy Pazera SAIC 75KV3 LB (401) 341-2727 kathy.g.pazera@saic.com
Kevin Sullivan SAIC 75KV3 LB (401) 341-2727 kevin.m.sullivan-2@saic.com
Padriac McDermott SAIC 75KV3 LB (757) 376-7380 Padraic.h.mcdermott@saic.com
Wayne Thornton SAIC 75KV3 LB (781) 492-3131 Wayne.A.Thornton@saic.com
Rose Cornet Saab 1EG52 LB (315) 634-0309 rose.cornet@saabinc.com
Cheryl Chapman Rite Solutions 1PSA3 SB VOSB (978) 509-6016 cchapman@rite-solutions.com
Jon Tetreault Rite Solutions 1PSA3 SB VOSB (401) 793-6030 jtetreault@rite-solutions.com
Josh Lessard Rite Solutions 1PSA3 SB VOSB (774) 627-4220 jlessard@rite-solutions.com
Laura Deady Rite Solutions 1PSA3 SB VOSB (401) 847-3399 ldeady@rite-solutions.com
Laurie Carter Rite Solutions 1PSA3 SB VOSB (401) 847-3399 lcarter@rite-solutions.com
Jessica Gardner RI Commerce N/A (401) 278-9106 jessica.gardner@commerceri.com
Chad Lewis RI APEX Accelerator N/A (508) 840-3333 richard.lewis@commerceri.com
David Saleem Research and Development Solutions, Inc. 0KW95 SB SDVOSB (401) 218-3586 d.saleem.rhode@rdsi.com
Frank Zannini Research and Development Solutions, Inc. 0KW95 SB SDVOSB (401) 847-7374 f.zannini.rhode@rdsi.com
John Evans Research and Development Solutions, Inc. 0KW95 SB SDVOSB (401) 847-7374 j.evans.rhode@rdsi.com
Matt Ferreira Research and Development Solutions, Inc. 0KW95 SB SDVOSB (401) 847-7374 m.ferreira.rhode@rdsi.com
Katie Lozeau Real-Time Innovations (RTI) 03FH8 SB Small Business (508) 397-8807 Katie@rti.com
Paul Schmitt Real-Time Innovations (RTI) 03FH8 SB Small Business (978) 376-5014 pschmitt@rti.com
Robert Council QED Systems 7B572 LB LB 541330; small 336611 (757) 418-1116 rcouncil@qedsysinc.com
Danielle Flynn PURVIS Systems 2N954 SB (401) 845-8432 dflynn@purvis.com
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Tom Rossi PURVIS Systems 2N954 SB (401) 524-2594 trossi@purvis.com
Dr. Jim Byrnes Prometheus 3Y512 SB WOSB (401) 849-5389 jim@prometheus-us.com
James Derk Product Development Associates 3A8D3 SB (715) 590-2825 jderks@pda-engineering.com
Steve Russo Precise Systems 0GM03 LB (401) 487-2285 srusso@goprecise.com
Michael Mahony Orbis Sibro Inc 1SEL4 SB VOSB (401) 835-3448 michaelmahony@orbisinc.net
John Schwanz Oasis Systems 1EDN2 LB (301) 230-4566 john.schwanz@oasiste.com
Peter Krawczyk Oasis Systems 1EDN2 LB (781) 879-1410 pkrawczyk@oasiste.com

Stephen Katz Nth Consulting Group, LLC 9NPY4 SB EDWOSB, WOSB (332) 867-0346 Stephen.Katz@nthcg.com
Joe Simmons Nexagen Networks, Inc 3EGC9 SB EDWOSB (757) 817-1554 joesimmons@nexagen.com
Rupal Parikh Nexagen Networks, Inc 3EGC9 SB SDB, WOSB, EDWOSB (732) 547-7239 rupalparikh@nexagen.com
Joe Levreault Netsimco 1PYX5 LB (401) 619-1220 joe.levreault@saalex.com
Kelly Mendel MIKEL, Inc 5A6D6 SB WOSB (401) 846-0035 Kelly.Mendell@mikelinc.com
Kim Matthews MIKEL, Inc 5A6D6 SB WOSB (401) 846-0035 kimberly.matthews@mikelinc.com
Marissa Costa MIKEL, Inc 5A6D6 SB WOSB (401) 619-2174 marissa.costa@mikelinc.com
Mark Biagetti MIKEL, Inc 5A6D6 SB WOSB (401) 846-0035 mark.biagetti@mikelinc.com
Domenic Gargano McLaughlin Research Corporation 3A051 SB (401) 849-4010 dgargano@mrcds.com
Donald McCormack McLaughlin Research Corporation 3A051 SB (401) 849-4010 dmccormack@mrcds.com
George Maris McLaughlin Research Corporation 3A051 SB (401) 849-4010 gmaris@mrcds.com
Jennifer Schwartz McLaughlin Research Corporation 3A051 SB (401) 849-4010 jschwartz@mrcds.com
Joseph Doherty McLaughlin Research Corporation 3A051 SB (401) 849-4010 jdoherty@mrcds.com
Richard Cambra McLaughlin Research Corporation 3A051 SB (401) 849-4010 rcambra@mrcds.com
Stan Sherman McLaughlin Research Corporation 3A051 SB (401) 849-4010 ssherman@mrcds.com
William May MayWay 9PNV6 SB VOSB (321) 320-3762 William.may3@gmail.com
Ken Graf Marine Acoustics 4Q813 SB (401) 847-7508 Ken.graf@marineacoustics.com
Danielle Matts Malanai LLC 9MAV3 SB SDB, NHO (267) 446-6973 danielle.matts@malanaillc.com 
Douglas W. Humerick Magellan Federal 1Q8F1 LB (860) 428-5071 humerickd@magellanfederal.com
Stephanie Siraco Life Cycle Engineering 2P842 LB/SB depending on NAICS (619) 254-0741 ssiraco@LCE.com
Charles McSoley KMS Solutions 43ZC5 SB SDB (571) 212-3831 cmcsoley@kmssol.com
Joseph Menassa KMS Solutions 43ZC5 SB SDB (401) 447-3150 Jmenassa@kmssol.com
Sally Camara KMS Solutions 43ZC5 SB SDB (401) 855-3316 scamara@kmssol.com
Jenna Antos Intellidyne 1J0T7 LB (401) 374-3438 jantos@intellidyne-llc.com
Matt Cantwell Indus Technology 1BGW9 SB (508) 916-8104 mcantwell@industechnology.com
Sean Reilly HII Mission Technologies 3BM51 LB (401) 523-5780 sean.reilly@hii-tsd.com
Lauren Moriarty HII FSG 1LT84 LB (401) 829-3015 Lauren.Moriarty@HII-TSD.com
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Donald Borsay HCH Enterprises LLC 3Z6K6 SB Minority Owned (401) 568-5778 dborsay@hchent.com
Henry Hodge HCH Enterprises LLC 3Z6K6 SB Minority owned (401) 568-5778 hodge@hchent.com
Robert Wind GVI, Inc 1NPX3 SB SDB (410) 248-3920 bwind@gatewayventures.net
Eric Piccolo Fairbanks Morse Defense 7PZX0 LB (401) 378-6559 eric.piccolo@fmdefense.com
Steve Stewart EPS 64022 LB (401) 965-4427 Stephen.stewart@epscorp.com
Catherine Loughran Deloitte Consulting LLP 1TTG5 LB (703) 659-5611 catloughran@deloitte.com
John Chamberlin Chamberlin & Chamberlin 8NBU2 SB (443) 480-1559 Tenaceus1@gmail.com
Stephen Golle Centurum Information Technology 3P825 SB (843) 696-2403 steve.golle@centurum.com
Christian Whitney Cardinal Engineering 5YS97 SB (860) 501-8399 cwhitney@cardinaleng.com
Jonathan Lentz CAE USA, Inc 1PQF4 LB (813) 220-6001 Jonathan.lentz@caemilusa.com
Sara O'Toole CACI-Federal 1QU78 LB (757) 285-4138 sara.otoole@caci.com
Steven Bradshaw CACI-Federal 1QU78 LB (410) 991-7245 steven.bradshaw@caci.com
Rider Griswold Bristol Harbor Group 34DZ3 SB (401) 253-4318 rgriswold@bristolharborgroup.com
Jose Vazquez Boston Engineering Corporation 1NST2 SB (703) 474-0436 jvazquez@boston-engineering.com
Jaime DeGala Booz Allen Hamilton 1SC91 LB (401) 384-0595 Degala_Jaime@bah.com
Joe Dickson Boeing 77272 LB (215) 478-3410 joe.dickson@boeing.com
Samatha McKenzie Boeing 77272 LB (426) 865-3213 samantha.m.mckenzie@boeing.com
Joseph Bulger Boarhog LLC 6RNC5 SB HUBZone, SDVOSB (760) 845-0665 Joseph.Bulger@BoarhogLLC.com
Kinha Lester Bloomsburie LLC 75CA5 SB EDWOSB, 8(a) (703) 896-0289 klester@bloomsburie.com
Robert Sarkisian Beacon Industries 32816 SB WOSB (860) 992-5871 info@beacongp.com
Linda Palmer AVMAC, LLC 5KFM0 SB 8(a) (401) 832-5904 linda.m.palmer.ctr@us.navy.mil
Greg Konopasevice ASR International 0PRK4 SB SDB (631) 231-1086 gregory@asrintl.com
James Rose ASR International 0PRK4 SB SDB (631) 231-1086 jrose@asrintl.com
Naveen Anumolu ASR International 0PRK4 SB SDB (631) 231-1086 Naveen@asrintl.com
Debra Braddy American Systems 61443 LB (910) 217-2480 Debra.braddy@americansystems.com
John Ketcham American Systems 5P929 LB (860) 969-3083 john.ketcham@americansystems.com
Randy Palmer American Systems 5P929 LB (860) 969-3092 Randy.Palmer@americansystems.com
Steve Saunders American Systems 5P929 LB (401) 743-2720 Stephen.Saunders@AmericanSystems.com
Peter Berns Amentum Services 5W3V7 LB (860) 287-3341 peter.berns@amentum.com
Geoffrey Glockstein Aerojet Rocketdyne (L3 Harris) 2D389 LB (256) 527-3248 Geoffrey.Glickstein@Rocket.com
Marc Boc Advanced Acoustic Systems 4GPS8 LB (540) 834-8528 MBock@aaccorp.com
David McCarten Actalent, Inc 75U47 LB (401) 678-0915 dmccarte@actalentservices.com
Rich Hill Actalent, Inc 75U47 LB (401) 633-5193 richahill@actalentservices.com
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